Loudoun Laurels Foundation 2024 Gala Sponsorship Agreement

I/We hereby agree to support the Loudoun Laurels Foundation's 2024 Gala at the sponsorship level indicated below.

Name:	
Title: 0	Organization:
Mailing Address:	
Email Address: 7	Telephone:
 (Exclusive, only one available) Two tables for 10 with corporate logos or name designations Recognition from the podium at the Gala Gala keepsake program back cover full page advertisement Banner, social media and web site recognition Participation in Loudoun Laurels Stewardship Trust events Opportunity to distribute one piece of literature SAPPHIRE SPONSORS — \$15,000 Two tables for 10 with corporate logo or name designation Recognition from the podium at the Gala Gala keepsake program full page advertisement Banner, social media, and website recognition Participation in Loudoun Laurels Stewardship Trust events 	 GOLD SPONSORS — \$5,000 Table for 10 with corporate logo or name designation Gala keepsake program half page advertisement Banner, social media, and website recognition SILVER SPONSORS — \$2,500 Six seats at a table for 10 with corporate logo or name designation Gala keepsake program quarter page advertisement Banner, social media, and website recognition BRONZE SPONSORSHIPS — \$1,000 Two seats at a table for 10 Gala keepsake program listing Banner, social media, and website recognition INDIVIDUAL TICKETS — \$250 Each ticket includes hors d'oeuvres, plated dinner, dessert, champagne toast, and open bar Gala keepsake program Guest favor Quantity:

Signature: ______ Date: _____

Thank You For Your Support!